
CDTME
Nordic Championships 2023
04.10.2023 - 09:30

# Name Country Rank Birthdate
1 FATULLAEV Vahab AZE 999 24.03.2008
2 HANSEN Kasper DEN 384 30.09.2009
3 DJAGILEV Jevgeni EST 999 25.09.2008
4 JARTS Nikita EST 999 25.09.2010
5 KAUS Kristo EST 999 27.11.2010
6 KHUDOBKIN Juri EST 74 04.08.2007
7 KOLOMIJEC Kirill EST 55 01.01.2008
8 KONSAP Georg EST 304 26.04.2008
9 KOZLOV Nikita EST 64 28.04.2007
10 LAANESAAR Joonas EST 302 28.11.2008
11 LAMBINEN Nikita EST 100 02.06.2008
12 LISKMAN Daniel EST 999 25.09.2007
13 LISKMAN Edgard EST 73 26.12.2008
14 MAHLAPUU Uku Johan EST 999 25.09.2008
15 MELNIK Arseni EST 186 13.06.2007
16 OJAMU Rico-Janree EST 297 01.04.2009
17 PASKOVSKI Georgi EST 296 01.01.2008
18 REPPO Indrek EST 999 25.09.2009
19 ROMANENKOV Nikita EST 999 25.09.2009
20 ŠAFRAI Albert EST 999 25.09.2008
21 SANTAŠOV Timur EST 999 25.09.2008
22 SILDE Ken-Keiro EST 22 01.01.2007
23 TALEN Gothard EST 182 15.07.2008
24 TERAL Ken-Robin EST 999 17.12.2009
25 VOLKE Aleksei EST 999 25.09.2008
26 JÄRVI Kerkko FIN 65 09.03.2007
27 OKABE Takasumi FIN 999 25.01.2008
28 VIIDIK Romet FIN 46 28.10.2008
29 DONCOVS Dmitrijs LAT 305 10.03.2007
30 GRINKEVICS Luka LAT 168 19.09.2007
31 JERMAKS Arturs LAT 999 02.08.2007
32 LASIJS Maksims LAT 999 11.01.2007
33 MAGOMEDOVS Martins LAT 999 01.11.2007
34 MIHAILOVS Marks LAT 999 07.08.2008
35 MIHEJEVS Daniels LAT 999 24.09.2008
36 REPKO Vadims LAT 999 14.06.2008
37 RIBAKOVS Nikita LAT 999 30.04.2008
38 BIELSKIS Adomas LTU 999 20.12.2007
39 GASČIAUSKAS Kajus LTU 999 30.10.2007
40 GAVRINAS Dominykas LTU 999 25.07.2008
41 KRIAUCIUNAS Mantas LTU 185 16.12.2007
42 RADZEVICIUS Ignas LTU 291 19.08.2007
43 RAUKTYS Rytis LTU 128 05.05.2008
44 SIMKEVICIUS Benas LTU 290 08.04.2007
45 VOLKOV Daniel LTU 293 21.03.2007
46 AIRES Ricardo Alexander NOR 28.04.2009
47 ALIZADEH Yahia NOR 06.09.2010
48 ALIZADEH Zakaria NOR 06.06.2009
49 ASSUM Felix NOR 431 04.06.2007
50 BAKKE Lucas Jacob NOR 999 27.04.2009
51 EDELMANN Julius NOR 354 06.05.2007
52 FOSSUM Alexander Allport NOR 999 26.01.2008
53 GRODAHL Noah NOR 999 06.06.2008
54 JACOBSEN Tinius NOR 999 21.02.2010
55 LINDLAND Olav NOR 999 05.12.2008
56 MORCH Theodor Hustad NOR 451 19.03.2007
57 SOLVIKAAS Kristoffer Mikael NOR 999 08.09.2008
58 THORSEN Cornelius NOR 999 24.03.2010
59 VIK Martin Aleksander NOR 85 14.03.2007
60 ZELJKOVIC Filip NOR 211 12.06.2007
61 ANDERSSON Georg SWE 999 29.09.2007
62 BOLMSTRAND Viggo SWE 178 13.01.2007
63 BRANDBERG Nils SWE 176 27.09.2008
64 DAHLIN Teodor SWE 999 03.11.2008



# Name Country Rank Birthdate
65 ELG Elwin SWE 37 04.10.2007
66 HALLONSTEN Alexander SWE 404 06.12.2007
67 LONNERT Tor SWE 127 16.12.2007
68 WESTRING Theo SWE 66 23.02.2007
69 ZIMMERMAN Filip SWE 50 29.04.2008



10 pools
1 pool of 6 and 9 pools of 7
54 (78.26% of 69) competitors promoted to the next round

Incomplete DE table of 64 fenced through the finals, no fence-off for third



CDTME
Nordic Championships 2023
04.10.2023 - 09:30
FE_FIE_0001.2

Seed Name Country Rank Notes
1 SILDE Ken-Keiro EST 22
2 ELG Elwin SWE 37
3 VIIDIK Romet FIN 46
4 ZIMMERMAN Filip SWE 50
5 KOLOMIJEC Kirill EST 55
6 KOZLOV Nikita EST 64
7 JÄRVI Kerkko FIN 65
8 WESTRING Theo SWE 66
9 LISKMAN Edgard EST 73
10 KHUDOBKIN Juri EST 74
11 VIK Martin Aleksander NOR 85
12 LAMBINEN Nikita EST 100
13 LONNERT Tor SWE 127
14 RAUKTYS Rytis LTU 128
15 GRINKEVICS Luka LAT 168
16 BRANDBERG Nils SWE 176
17 BOLMSTRAND Viggo SWE 178
18 TALEN Gothard EST 182
19 KRIAUCIUNAS Mantas LTU 185
20 MELNIK Arseni EST 186
21 ZELJKOVIC Filip NOR 211
22 SIMKEVICIUS Benas LTU 290
23 RADZEVICIUS Ignas LTU 291
24 VOLKOV Daniel LTU 293
25 PASKOVSKI Georgi EST 296
26 OJAMU Rico-Janree EST 297
27 LAANESAAR Joonas EST 302
28 KONSAP Georg EST 304
29 DONCOVS Dmitrijs LAT 305
30 EDELMANN Julius NOR 354
31 HANSEN Kasper DEN 384
32 HALLONSTEN Alexander SWE 404
33 ASSUM Felix NOR 431
34 MORCH Theodor Hustad NOR 451
35 LASIJS Maksims LAT 999
36 DJAGILEV Jevgeni EST 999
37 DAHLIN Teodor SWE 999
38 MAHLAPUU Uku Johan EST 999
39 SANTAŠOV Timur EST 999
40 JERMAKS Arturs LAT 999
41 REPPO Indrek EST 999
42 TERAL Ken-Robin EST 999
43 RIBAKOVS Nikita LAT 999
44 GAVRINAS Dominykas LTU 999
45 REPKO Vadims LAT 999
46 MIHAILOVS Marks LAT 999
47 GRODAHL Noah NOR 999
48 ANDERSSON Georg SWE 999
49 ŠAFRAI Albert EST 999
50 MAGOMEDOVS Martins LAT 999
51 BIELSKIS Adomas LTU 999
52 FOSSUM Alexander Allport NOR 999
53 ROMANENKOV Nikita EST 999
54 GASČIAUSKAS Kajus LTU 999
55 JACOBSEN Tinius NOR 999
56 KAUS Kristo EST 999
57 BAKKE Lucas Jacob NOR 999
58 VOLKE Aleksei EST 999
59 OKABE Takasumi FIN 999
60 SOLVIKAAS Kristoffer Mikael NOR 999
61 MIHEJEVS Daniels LAT 999
62 LISKMAN Daniel EST 999
63 LINDLAND Olav NOR 999



Seed Name Country Rank Notes
64 THORSEN Cornelius NOR 999
65 FATULLAEV Vahab AZE 999
66 JARTS Nikita EST 999
67 ALIZADEH Yahia NOR
68 ALIZADEH Zakaria NOR
69 AIRES Ricardo Alexander NOR



CDTME
Nordic Championships 2023
04.10.2023 - 09:30
FE_FIE_0007

Strip 3

09:30

Referee(s):

PROKOPOVIC Karina (LTU)

DAHLIN Teodor SWE

MELNIK Arseni EST

ZELJKOVIC Filip NOR

SOLVIKAAS Kristoffer Mikael NOR

MIHEJEVS Daniels LAT

SILDE Ken-Keiro EST

Strip 4

09:30

Referee(s):

VIKLUND Birgitta (SWE)
ANDERSSON Tim (NOR)

TERAL Ken-Robin EST

ELG Elwin SWE

OKABE Takasumi FIN

PASKOVSKI Georgi EST

KRIAUCIUNAS Mantas LTU

THORSEN Cornelius NOR

JERMAKS Arturs LAT

Strip 5

09:30

Referee(s):

VALIULIN Dmitri (EST)
KAMINSKI Samuil (NOR)

VIIDIK Romet FIN

BOLMSTRAND Viggo SWE

SANTAŠOV Timur EST

LINDLAND Olav NOR

RIBAKOVS Nikita LAT

SIMKEVICIUS Benas LTU

VOLKE Aleksei EST



Strip 6

09:30

Referee(s):

KORHONEN Jonni (FIN)

MAHLAPUU Uku Johan EST

BAKKE Lucas Jacob NOR

HANSEN Kasper DEN

TALEN Gothard EST

RADZEVICIUS Ignas LTU

REPKO Vadims LAT

ZIMMERMAN Filip SWE

Strip 7

09:30

Referee(s):

CARLSTEDT Daniel (SWE)

BRANDBERG Nils SWE

VOLKOV Daniel LTU

LASIJS Maksims LAT

KAUS Kristo EST

GRODAHL Noah NOR

FATULLAEV Vahab AZE

KOLOMIJEC Kirill EST

Strip 8

09:30

Referee(s):

VIK Johan (SWE)

GRINKEVICS Luka LAT

KOZLOV Nikita EST

GAVRINAS Dominykas LTU

DJAGILEV Jevgeni EST

OJAMU Rico-Janree EST

JACOBSEN Tinius NOR

ALIZADEH Yahia NOR



Strip 9

09:30

Referee(s):

EEG Ole (NOR)

LAANESAAR Joonas EST

MORCH Theodor Hustad NOR

GASČIAUSKAS Kajus LTU

LONNERT Tor SWE

JÄRVI Kerkko FIN

MIHAILOVS Marks LAT

JARTS Nikita EST

Strip 10

09:30

Referee(s):

ZAMKOVOJS Romans (LAT)

KONSAP Georg EST

ROMANENKOV Nikita EST

ALIZADEH Zakaria NOR

ŠAFRAI Albert EST

WESTRING Theo SWE

RAUKTYS Rytis LTU

ASSUM Felix NOR

Strip 11

09:30

Referee(s):

AZUKAITE Vikte (LTU)

LISKMAN Edgard EST

BIELSKIS Adomas LTU

LAMBINEN Nikita EST

FOSSUM Alexander Allport NOR

DONCOVS Dmitrijs LAT

AIRES Ricardo Alexander NOR

HALLONSTEN Alexander SWE



Strip 12

09:30

Referee(s):

HANSTEIN Aarin (EST)

LISKMAN Daniel EST

EDELMANN Julius NOR

KHUDOBKIN Juri EST

VIK Martin Aleksander NOR

MAGOMEDOVS Martins LAT

ANDERSSON Georg SWE



CDTME
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04.10.2023 - 09:30
FE_FIE_0008

Seed Name Country V V/M TS TR Ind Notes
1 JÄRVI Kerkko FIN 6 1.00 28 10 +18 Advanced
2 ELG Elwin SWE 6 1.00 29 12 +17 Advanced
3 ZIMMERMAN Filip SWE 6 1.00 30 15 +15 Advanced
4 MAGOMEDOVS Martins LAT 5 1.00 24 11 +13 Advanced
5 LAMBINEN Nikita EST 6 1.00 30 18 +12 Advanced
6 LISKMAN Edgard EST 5 0.83 28 11 +17 Advanced
7 PASKOVSKI Georgi EST 5 0.83 27 10 +17 Advanced
8 WESTRING Theo SWE 5 0.83 29 16 +13 Advanced
9 GRINKEVICS Luka LAT 5 0.83 28 15 +13 Advanced
10 RAUKTYS Rytis LTU 5 0.83 27 17 +10 Advanced
11 KOLOMIJEC Kirill EST 5 0.83 28 19 +9 Advanced
12 JARTS Nikita EST 5 0.83 27 20 +7 Advanced
13 VIK Martin Aleksander NOR 4 0.80 24 17 +7 Advanced
14 LINDLAND Olav NOR 4 0.67 24 14 +10 Advanced
15 VIIDIK Romet FIN 4 0.67 23 13 +10 Advanced
16 BOLMSTRAND Viggo SWE 4 0.67 25 16 +9 Advanced
17 TALEN Gothard EST 4 0.67 28 20 +8 Advanced
18 ALIZADEH Zakaria NOR 4 0.67 27 21 +6 Advanced
19T RIBAKOVS Nikita LAT 4 0.67 24 18 +6 Advanced
19T KONSAP Georg EST 4 0.67 24 18 +6 Advanced
21 KRIAUCIUNAS Mantas LTU 4 0.67 23 17 +6 Advanced
22 FATULLAEV Vahab AZE 4 0.67 26 21 +5 Advanced
23 KOZLOV Nikita EST 4 0.67 27 23 +4 Advanced
24 BRANDBERG Nils SWE 4 0.67 25 21 +4 Advanced
25 GAVRINAS Dominykas LTU 4 0.67 25 23 +2 Advanced
26 MELNIK Arseni EST 3 0.60 23 19 +4 Advanced
27 SILDE Ken-Keiro EST 3 0.60 22 19 +3 Advanced
28 SOLVIKAAS Kristoffer Mikael NOR 3 0.60 21 21 0 Advanced
29 MIHEJEVS Daniels LAT 3 0.60 20 22 -2 Advanced
30 LONNERT Tor SWE 3 0.50 24 23 +1 Advanced
31 DJAGILEV Jevgeni EST 3 0.50 23 22 +1 Advanced
32T JERMAKS Arturs LAT 3 0.50 21 20 +1 Advanced
32T HALLONSTEN Alexander SWE 3 0.50 21 20 +1 Advanced
34 HANSEN Kasper DEN 3 0.50 23 24 -1 Advanced
35 GASČIAUSKAS Kajus LTU 3 0.50 22 23 -1 Advanced
36 OJAMU Rico-Janree EST 3 0.50 23 26 -3 Advanced
37 VOLKOV Daniel LTU 3 0.50 23 27 -4 Advanced
38 BAKKE Lucas Jacob NOR 3 0.50 21 26 -5 Advanced
39 DAHLIN Teodor SWE 2 0.40 20 20 0 Advanced
40 EDELMANN Julius NOR 2 0.40 17 18 -1 Advanced
41 LISKMAN Daniel EST 2 0.40 21 23 -2 Advanced
42 KHUDOBKIN Juri EST 2 0.40 17 19 -2 Advanced
43 LASIJS Maksims LAT 2 0.33 24 23 +1 Advanced
44 REPKO Vadims LAT 2 0.33 22 23 -1 Advanced
45 LAANESAAR Joonas EST 2 0.33 20 22 -2 Advanced
46T FOSSUM Alexander Allport NOR 2 0.33 21 24 -3 Advanced
46T ROMANENKOV Nikita EST 2 0.33 21 24 -3 Advanced
48 BIELSKIS Adomas LTU 2 0.33 20 25 -5 Advanced
49 VOLKE Aleksei EST 2 0.33 19 25 -6 Advanced
50 MAHLAPUU Uku Johan EST 2 0.33 21 28 -7 Advanced
51 AIRES Ricardo Alexander NOR 2 0.33 19 26 -7 Advanced
52 KAUS Kristo EST 2 0.33 20 28 -8 Advanced
53 OKABE Takasumi FIN 2 0.33 16 27 -11 Advanced
54 SIMKEVICIUS Benas LTU 2 0.33 14 27 -13 Advanced
55 ZELJKOVIC Filip NOR 1 0.20 16 21 -5 Eliminated
56 JACOBSEN Tinius NOR 1 0.17 23 29 -6 Eliminated
57 MIHAILOVS Marks LAT 1 0.17 19 25 -6 Eliminated
58 GRODAHL Noah NOR 1 0.17 21 28 -7 Eliminated
59 RADZEVICIUS Ignas LTU 1 0.17 20 29 -9 Eliminated
60 TERAL Ken-Robin EST 1 0.17 17 26 -9 Eliminated
61T ALIZADEH Yahia NOR 1 0.17 16 27 -11 Eliminated
61T ASSUM Felix NOR 1 0.17 16 27 -11 Eliminated
63 DONCOVS Dmitrijs LAT 1 0.17 14 29 -15 Eliminated



Seed Name Country V V/M TS TR Ind Notes
64 SANTAŠOV Timur EST 1 0.17 13 29 -16 Eliminated
65 MORCH Theodor Hustad NOR 1 0.17 12 29 -17 Eliminated
66 ANDERSSON Georg SWE 0 0.00 10 25 -15 Eliminated
67 ŠAFRAI Albert EST 0 0.00 9 30 -21 Eliminated
68 THORSEN Cornelius NOR 0 0.00 8 29 -21 Eliminated



CDTME
Semi-Finals

Ref: AZUKAITE Vikte (LTU)

1

Ref: CARLSTEDT Daniel (SWE)

2

Table of 8

Ref: VALIULIN Dmitri (EST)

1

Ref: OSTROVSKI Denis (EST)

2

Ref: AZUKAITE Vikte (LTU)

3

Ref: KORHONEN Jonni (FIN)

4

Table of 16

Ref: ROMAN Zoltan (SRB)

1

Ref: ZAMKOVOJS Romans (LAT)

2

Ref: PROKOPOVIC Karina (LTU)

3

Ref: VALIULIN Dmitri (EST)

4

Ref: CARLSTEDT Daniel (SWE)

5

Ref: KAMINSKI Samuil (NOR)

6

Ref: KORHONEN Jonni (FIN)

7

Ref: VIKLUND Birgitta (SWE)

8

Table of 32

1

Ref: ANDERSSON Tim (NOR)

2

Ref: VIKLUND Birgitta (SWE)

3

Ref: EEG Ole (NOR)

4

5

Ref: ANDERSSON Tim (NOR)

6

Ref: VIKLUND Birgitta (SWE)

7

8

9

(28) SOLVIKAAS Kristoffer Mikael

Ref: CARLSTEDT Daniel (SWE)

10

Ref: KAMINSKI Samuil (NOR)

11

Ref: PROKOPOVIC Karina (LTU)

12

Ref: CARLSTEDT Daniel (SWE)

13

Ref: KAMINSKI Samuil (NOR)

14

Ref: PROKOPOVIC Karina (LTU)

15

16

Table of 64

FIN

LAT

SWE

EST

LTU

EST

SWE

LAT

EST

SWE

LTU

NOR

SWE

EST

LTU

(28) SOLVIKAAS Kristoffer Mikael
NOR

LTU

LAT

FIN

EST

NOR

EST

EST

LAT

LAT

EST

LAT
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Ref: KORHONEN Jonni (FIN)

3

Ref: EEG Ole (NOR)

4

Table of 8

Ref: ZAMKOVOJS Romans (LAT)

5

Ref: EEG Ole (NOR)

6

Ref: CARLSTEDT Daniel (SWE)

7

Ref: MUTSENIK Stanislav (EST)

8

Table of 16

Ref: HANSTEIN Aarin (EST)

9

Ref: POCSI Tommi (SWE)

10

Ref: ANDERSSON Tim (NOR)

11

Ref: VIK Johan (SWE)

12

Ref: AZUKAITE Vikte (LTU)

13

Ref: EEG Ole (NOR)

14

Ref: OSTROVSKI Denis (EST)

15

Ref: MUTSENIK Stanislav (EST)

16

Table of 32

17

Ref: ZAMKOVOJS Romans (LAT)

18

Ref: AZUKAITE Vikte (LTU)

19

Ref: OSTROVSKI Denis (EST)

20

Ref: ZAMKOVOJS Romans (LAT)

21

Ref: AZUKAITE Vikte (LTU)

22

Ref: OSTROVSKI Denis (EST)

23

24

25

Ref: HANSTEIN Aarin (EST)

26

Ref: VALIULIN Dmitri (EST)

27

28

Ref: HANSTEIN Aarin (EST)

29

(18) FOSSUM Alexander Allport

Ref: VALIULIN Dmitri (EST)

30

Ref: EEG Ole (NOR)

31

32

Table of 64

SWE

LTU

SWE

EST

EST

NOR

NOR

EST

LTU

LAT

AZE

EST

NOR

EST

EST

SWE

EST

EST

EST

LTU

FIN

EST

(47) FOSSUM Alexander Allport
NOR

NOR

EST

DEN

SWE
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Ref: OSTROVSKI Denis (EST)

1

Finals

Ref: AZUKAITE Vikte (LTU)

1

Ref: EEG Ole (NOR)

2

Semi-Finals

Ref: AZUKAITE Vikte (LTU)

1

Ref: CARLSTEDT Daniel (SWE)

2

Ref: KORHONEN Jonni (FIN)

3

Ref: EEG Ole (NOR)

4

Table of 8

FIN

SWE

EST

NOR

SWE

EST

EST

SWE
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FE_FIE_0012

Place Name Country Birthdate
1 JÄRVI Kerkko FIN 09.03.2007
2 ZIMMERMAN Filip SWE 29.04.2008
3T LAMBINEN Nikita EST 02.06.2008
3T KHUDOBKIN Juri EST 04.08.2007
5 ELG Elwin SWE 04.10.2007
6 VIK Martin Aleksander NOR 14.03.2007
7 BRANDBERG Nils SWE 27.09.2008
8 SILDE Ken-Keiro EST 01.01.2007
9 MAGOMEDOVS Martins LAT 01.11.2007
10 PASKOVSKI Georgi EST 01.01.2008
11 LINDLAND Olav NOR 05.12.2008
12 VIIDIK Romet FIN 28.10.2008
13 BOLMSTRAND Viggo SWE 13.01.2007
14 EDELMANN Julius NOR 06.05.2007
15 LASIJS Maksims LAT 11.01.2007
16 OKABE Takasumi FIN 25.01.2008
17 LISKMAN Edgard EST 26.12.2008
18 WESTRING Theo SWE 23.02.2007
19 GRINKEVICS Luka LAT 19.09.2007
20 RAUKTYS Rytis LTU 05.05.2008
21 KOLOMIJEC Kirill EST 01.01.2008
22 TALEN Gothard EST 15.07.2008
23 SOLVIKAAS Kristoffer Mikael NOR 08.09.2008
24 HALLONSTEN Alexander SWE 06.12.2007
25 HANSEN Kasper DEN 30.09.2009
26 GASČIAUSKAS Kajus LTU 30.10.2007
27 OJAMU Rico-Janree EST 01.04.2009
28 DAHLIN Teodor SWE 03.11.2008
29 REPKO Vadims LAT 14.06.2008
30 LAANESAAR Joonas EST 28.11.2008
31T FOSSUM Alexander Allport NOR 26.01.2008
31T ROMANENKOV Nikita EST 25.09.2009
33 JARTS Nikita EST 25.09.2010
34 ALIZADEH Zakaria NOR 06.06.2009
35T RIBAKOVS Nikita LAT 30.04.2008
35T KONSAP Georg EST 26.04.2008
37 KRIAUCIUNAS Mantas LTU 16.12.2007
38 FATULLAEV Vahab AZE 24.03.2008
39 KOZLOV Nikita EST 28.04.2007
40 GAVRINAS Dominykas LTU 25.07.2008
41 MELNIK Arseni EST 13.06.2007
42 MIHEJEVS Daniels LAT 24.09.2008
43 LONNERT Tor SWE 16.12.2007
44 DJAGILEV Jevgeni EST 25.09.2008
45 JERMAKS Arturs LAT 02.08.2007
46 VOLKOV Daniel LTU 21.03.2007
47 BAKKE Lucas Jacob NOR 27.04.2009
48 LISKMAN Daniel EST 25.09.2007
49 BIELSKIS Adomas LTU 20.12.2007
50 VOLKE Aleksei EST 25.09.2008
51 MAHLAPUU Uku Johan EST 25.09.2008
52 AIRES Ricardo Alexander NOR 28.04.2009
53 KAUS Kristo EST 27.11.2010
54 SIMKEVICIUS Benas LTU 08.04.2007
55 ZELJKOVIC Filip NOR 12.06.2007
56 JACOBSEN Tinius NOR 21.02.2010
57 MIHAILOVS Marks LAT 07.08.2008
58 GRODAHL Noah NOR 06.06.2008
59 RADZEVICIUS Ignas LTU 19.08.2007
60 TERAL Ken-Robin EST 17.12.2009
61T ASSUM Felix NOR 04.06.2007
61T ALIZADEH Yahia NOR 06.09.2010
63 DONCOVS Dmitrijs LAT 10.03.2007



Place Name Country Birthdate
64 SANTAŠOV Timur EST 25.09.2008
65 MORCH Theodor Hustad NOR 19.03.2007
66 ANDERSSON Georg SWE 29.09.2007
67 ŠAFRAI Albert EST 25.09.2008
68 THORSEN Cornelius NOR 24.03.2010



CDTME
Nordic Championships 2023
04.10.2023 - 09:30
FE_FIE_0017

Name Country Rating Member # Pool Table of 64 Table of 32 Table of 16 Table of 8 Semi-Finals Finals
ANDERSSON Tim NOR B Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 1
AZUKAITE Vikte LTU B Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
CARLSTEDT Daniel SWE B Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
EEG Ole NOR B Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
HANSTEIN Aarin EST B Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 1
KAMINSKI Samuil NOR B Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 1
KORHONEN Jonni FIN B Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
MUTSENIK Stanislav EST B Ref: 1 Ref: 1
OSTROVSKI Denis EST B Ref: 2 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
POCSI Tommi SWE B Ref: 1
PROKOPOVIC Karina LTU B Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 1
ROMAN Zoltan SRB B Ref: 1
VALIULIN Dmitri EST B Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
VIK Johan SWE B Ref: 1 Ref: 1
VIKLUND Birgitta SWE B Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 1
ZAMKOVOJS Romans LAT B Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 1 Ref: 1



Total entries: 69
Total participants: 68
Top-32 ranked participants: 1
Number of countries represented: 8

EST: 23 participants
NOR: 15 participants
SWE: 9 participants
LAT: 9 participants
LTU: 8 participants
FIN: 3 participants
AZE: 1 participants
DEN: 1 participants


